IHR WAPPEN ODER LOGO
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Liste Gliicksscheibe
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23.
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25.
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28.

SCHONHUBER, Maria
RIEMER, Julia
SCHWARZ, Luise
MARTIN, Rudi
WEINMANN, Martin
VOGGENAUER, Martin
OBER, Franz

MEISL, Michael
SACHSENHAMMER, Georg
FEILER, Reinhard
NAUNDORF, Horst
KERN, Sebastian
BENSEGGER, Alexander
EYNER, Irmgard

OSTER, Maximillian
MEIER, Ludwig

RAAB, Christian
REUTER, Anton
WIESBOCK, Josef
WIMMER, Maria
KASSEWALDER, Franziska
VOGGENAUER, Ludwig
WEINMANN, Sebastian
VOGGENAUER, Marion
SCHWARZ, Kilian
STRELL, Dominik
GRAMPP, Michael

FISCHER, Veronika

Verein
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Amerang
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Teilerfaktor

(Wertung>Klasse) (Wertung>Waffe)

1
1
1
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1
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27,7
32,3
33,4
33,5
35,2
36,0
36,1
36,3
40,7
46,6
51,2
53,0
55,4
55,6
57,3
60,9
61,0
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95,8
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Teiler
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30.
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33.

34.
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41.
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45.
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47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

BETZ, Verena
LAUX-WEBER, Angelika
STRASSER, Josef
BICHLER, Valentin
WEIS, Waltraud
WEINMANN, Angelika
KASSEWALDER, Otto
WEIS, Sepp

KOPP, Markus
VOGGENAUER, Christa
MAYER, Anton

AUER, Konrad

MAIER, Adelheid
SCHNEIDER, Bernhard
SCHLEINKOFER, Paul
MAIER, Enya

MAYER, Valentin
LAMPRECHT, Philipp
RIEMER, Maria

BIS, Tobias
SCHNEIDER, Andi
MEISL, Astrid
TREUCHTLINGER, Werner
MAIER, Franziska
SCHAUBERGER, Andreas
SCHNEIDER, Werner
FISCHER, Josef
ANZENBERGER, Milena
HINTERMAYR, Martin
MARTIN, Richard
STRELL, Maria

KELLER, Martin
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99,9
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169,0
169,8
170,3
172,3
173,1
176,9
184,6
193,6
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61.
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63.
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69.
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76.
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78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

SCHUPP, Martin
SCHONHUBER, Hannelore
SINGER, Bastian

MAIER, Samson

PELZER, Heribert
SCHWARZ, Quirin
SCHONHUBER, Stephanie
BEHRINGER JUN., Franz
BEHRINGER, Franz
STRELL, Simon
KRONAST, Johannes
WIMMER, Josef
SCHWARZ, Kurt

LOW, Johanna

MAYER, Rupert
RODINGER, Thomas Josef
SCHURRLE, Simon
BERER, Felix
DURNEGGER, Michael
WITTMANN, Valentin
ALTHOF, Annemarie
STRASSGUTL, Maximilian

BENSEGGER, Ludwig
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1 1 257,8 Teiler
1 1 260,3 Teiler
1 1 267,0 Teiler
1 1 285,2 Teiler
1 1 285,2 Teiler
1 1 296,5 Teiler
1 1 304,1 Teiler
1 1 322,5 Teiler
1 1 328,4 Teiler
1 1 352,6 Teiler
1 1 353,5 Teiler
0,8 1 385,9 Teiler
1 1 386,5 Teiler
0,8 1 403,1 Teiler
1 1 461,9 Teiler
1 1 470,5 Teiler
1 1 474,3 Teiler
1 1 487,4 Teiler
1 1 506,5 Teiler
1 1 513,9 Teiler
1 1 664,2 Teiler
1 1 1142,0 Teiler
1 1 1667,1 Teiler
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